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200505040002 |05/04/2005 PEOPLES Grantor RELEASES FANCHER, C 199601290000
12550 09:11:46 BANK AND Juby 28781

TRUST

COMPANY

FKA
200506150002 |06/15/2005 PEOPLES Grantor RELEASES HAIN, 200211140005 |Other:SEE
93030 10:34:46 BANK AND MICHAEL 69910 INST

TRUST

COMPANY

FKA
200506150002 |06/15/2005 PEOPLES Grantor RELEASES HAWKINS, 199605200001
93050 10:34:48 BANK AND ROBERT 63141

TRUST EUGENE

COMPANY

FKA
200510120005 |10/12/2005 PEOPLES Grantor RELEASES HALL, 200408270004
31100 09:16:48 BANK AND JOHNNIE S 82220

TRUST

COMPANY

FKA
200510250005 |10/25/2005 PEOPLES Grantor RELEASES DAVIS, 200010190003
53540 10:02:02 BANK AND DENNIS W 62751

TRUST

COMPANY

FKA
200511180006 (11/18/2005 PEOPLES Grantor RELEASES LUDLUM 200402240000
03000 12:39:42 BANK AND DAVID E JR 93690

TRUST

COMPANY

FKA
200512130006 |12/13/2005 PEOPLES Grantor RELEASES DUBOSE, 199810090003
45090 03:17:00 BANK AND MARY JONES 95261

TRUST

COMPANY

FKA
200505230002 |05/23/2005 PEOPLES Grantor RELEASES HAWKINS, 199605200001
49560 01:56:14 BANK AND ROBERT 63141

TRUST EUGENE

COMPANY

FKA
200506150002 |06/15/2005 PEOPLES Grantor RELEASES MICHAEL, 200408270004
93020 10:34:45 BANK AND MARION RAY 82180

TRUST

COMPANY

FKA
200506150002 |06/15/2005 PEOPLES Grantor RELEASES MONTEVALLO 199704010000
93040 10:34:47 BANK AND FIRST 98631

TRUST BAPTIST

COMPANY CHURCH

FKA
200509160004 |09/16/2005 PEOPLES Grantor RELEASES MARSHALL, 200007210002
81950 12:44:42 BANK AND RAYFIELD 45991

TRUST

COMPANY

FKA
200510240005 |10/24/2005 PEOPLES Grantor RELEASES COST, HOLLIE 200208010003
52830 03:51:13 BANK AND C 57470

TRUST

COMPANY

FKA




200511040005
75170

11/04/2005
12:51:28

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY
FKA

Grantor

RELEASES

REED,
NATALIE H

200507190003
60490

200511040005
75180

11/04/2005
12:51:29

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY
FKA

Grantor

RELEASES

BRANTLEY,
DANIEL F

200203280001
44701

200511090005
84750

11/09/2005
08:51:46

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY
FKA

Grantor

RELEASES

DRAPER,
DENNIS E

199211180002
73401

200511180006
02980

11/18/2005
12:39:40

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY
FKA

Grantor

RELEASES

AMAZING
GRACE
WORSHIP
CENTER

200101190000
20411

200511180006
02990

11/18/2005
12:39:41

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY
FKA

Grantor

RELEASES

SMITH BILLY E
JR

200505310002
62380

200512090006
37570

12/09/2005
10:31:55

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY
FKA

Grantor

RELEASES

MAHAN,
STANLEY JR

200004050001
10371

200512060006
30950

12/06/2005
12:57:03

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY
FKA

Grantor

RELEASES

HENKE, R
ALLEN

200102280000
69131




