Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200505040002 2550	05/04/2005 09:11:46	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY FKA	Grantor	RELEASES	FANCHER, C JUDY					199601290000 28781	
200506150002 93030	06/15/2005 10:34:46	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY FKA	Grantor	RELEASES	HAIN, MICHAEL					200211140005 69910	Other:SEE INST
200506150002 93050	06/15/2005 10:34:48	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY FKA	Grantor	RELEASES	HAWKINS, ROBERT EUGENE					199605200001 63141	
200510120005 31100	10/12/2005 09:16:48	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY FKA	Grantor	RELEASES	HALL, JOHNNIE S					200408270004 82220	
200510250005 53540	10/25/2005 10:02:02	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY FKA	Grantor	RELEASES	DAVIS, DENNIS W					200010190003 62751	
200511180006 03000	11/18/2005 12:39:42	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY FKA	Grantor	RELEASES	LUDLUM DAVID E JR					200402240000 93690	
200512130006 45090	12/13/2005 03:17:00	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY FKA	Grantor	RELEASES	DUBOSE, MARY JONES					199810090003 95261	
200505230002 49560	05/23/2005 01:56:14	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY FKA	Grantor	RELEASES	HAWKINS, ROBERT EUGENE					199605200001 63141	
200506150002 93020	06/15/2005 10:34:45	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY FKA	Grantor	RELEASES	MICHAEL, MARION RAY					200408270004 82180	
200506150002 93040	06/15/2005 10:34:47	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY FKA	Grantor	RELEASES	MONTEVALLO FIRST BAPTIST CHURCH					199704010000 98631	
200509160004 1950	09/16/2005 12:44:42	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY FKA	Grantor	RELEASES	MARSHALL, RAYFIELD					200007210002 45991	
200510240005 52830	10/24/2005 03:51:13	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY FKA	Grantor	RELEASES	COST, HOLLIE					200208010003 57470	

200511040005 75170	11/04/2005 12:51:28	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY FKA	Grantor	RELEASES	REED, NATALIE H			200507190003 60490	
200511040005 75180	11/04/2005 12:51:29	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY FKA	Grantor	RELEASES	BRANTLEY, DANIEL F			200203280001 44701	
200511090005 84750	11/09/2005 08:51:46	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY FKA	Grantor	RELEASES	DRAPER, DENNIS E			199211180002 73401	
200511180006 02980	11/18/2005 12:39:40	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY FKA	Grantor	RELEASES	AMAZING GRACE WORSHIP CENTER			200101190000 20411	
200511180006 02990	11/18/2005 12:39:41	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY FKA	Grantor	RELEASES	SMITH BILLY E JR			200505310002 62380	
200512090006 37570	12/09/2005 10:31:55	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY FKA	Grantor	RELEASES	MAHAN, STANLEY JR			200004050001 10371	
200512060006 30950	12/06/2005 12:57:03	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY FKA	Grantor	RELEASES	HENKE, R ALLEN			200102280000 69131	